
Ashton-u-Lyne Roger Ambler 07709 254296 rogerambler@onetel.com
Boardman & Eccles Dennis McCulloch 07834 510988 dmcculloch51@gmail.com 
Brooklands Hulmeians Russell Stead 07768 278413 russell.stead@environment-agency.gov.uk
Cheadle Hulme Colin Windeler 07951 053805 cwindeler@boltblue.com 
Cheadle Steve Bottrill 07812 339789 steve@bottrill.org.uk
Chester Romans Dave Nash 07825 600773 plainnash@gmail.com
Heaton Mersey Andrew bain 07748 105751 Andrew-bain@ntlworld.com
Heaton Mersey Guild Bob Altoft 07957 340240 raltoft@hotmail.co.uk
Hull Dean Johnstone 07544 122866 deanieb81@hotmail.co.uk
Leeds Ric Jones 07946 806620 ricjones100@hotmail.com 
Liverpool Simon Daly 07789 848704 s.daly@student.liv.ac.uk 
Manchester Waconians Alan Boyle 07790 121766 boyle.alan@sky.com
Mellor Sue Hallam 07733 441897 sue-hallam@talktalk.net 
Newcastle upon Tyne Andy Higginbottom 07736 815931 nutlax@hotmail.com 
Norbury June Platt 07914 893304 june.platt2@ntlworld.com
Nottingham Bob McEwen 07715 107115 bob.mcewen@ntlworld.com
Oldham Christopher Taylor 07807 878028 christopher.taylor@bentley.co.uk
Poynton John Farmer johnmichael49@hotmail.co.uk
Rochdale Paul O'Callaghan 07719 946147 paul.ocallaghan@pat.nhs.uk
Sheffield Steelers Mike Evans 07788 916838 mike@atherton-evans.com
Sheffield University Mike Armstrong 07906 580380 mitchlax@hotmail.com
Stockport Anton Bryant 07977 214620 anneandanton@ntlworld.com
Stopfordians Peter Woodhead 07977 048813 peter.woodhead@selden.co.uk
Timperley Alan Holdsworth 07770 856029 timplax@hotmail.co.uk
Wilmslow Clive Perrin 07767 426345 cliveperrin@sky.com 
York University Philip Harrold 07773 177763 ph539@york.ac.uk

Ashton-u-Lyne Roger Ambler 07709 254296 rogerambler@onetel.com
Boardman & Eccles John Grubisic 07787 402275 jgrubisic@hotmail.co.uk
Brooklands Hulmeians Russell Stead 07768 278413 russell.stead@environment-agency.gov.uk
Cheadle Hulme Pat Moore 07888 829829 pjmphone@hotmail.com
Cheadle Pete Jones 07738 158060 groundstar@sky.com
Chester Romans Stephen Roger 07525 718342 stephenroger@ymail.com
Heaton Mersey Alan Hunns 07887 796208 HunnsA@fanucrobotics.co.uk 
Heaton Mersey Guild Andy Morten-Smith 07917 857919 andrewmortonsmith@btinternet.com
Hull Jack Stamford 07735 071159 jacko_choy@hotmail.com
Leeds David Trasler 07834 357693 dtrasler@yahoo.com
Liverpool Simon Daly 07789 848704 s_daly@live.co.uk
Manchester Waconians Alan Boyle 07790 121766 boyle.alan@sky.com
Mellor David McAllister 07743 669310 davidmcallister95@yahoo.co.uk
Newcastle upon Tyne Ed Davenport 07870 881969 nutlax@hotmail.com 
Norbury Phil Holland 07789 030496 philzzholland@hotmail.com
Nottingham Matt Ball 07835 165327 whopead@hotmail.com 
Oldham Matt Taylor 07971 506285 Matthew.Taylor@oldham.gov.uk 
Poynton John Farmer johnmichael49@hotmail.co.uk
Rochdale Matthew Nugent 07717 327558 m.nugent@me.com
Sheffield Steelers Scott Appleyard 07990 501579 scott.sacaps@virgin.net
Sheffield University Jason Armstrong 07818 698524 jasonarmstrong@btconnect.com
Stockport Peter Aiton 07941 005881 peter.aiton@ntlworld.com
Stopfordians David Withington 0161 439 3073 withington.d@sky.com 
Timperley Paul Winters 07984 064285 p.winters@btinternet.com
Wilmslow Andrew Worth 07917 154162 andrew.worth@gaskandhawley.com 
York University Gareth Ball 07545 864085 gb535@york.ac.uk
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